
Topic Not Assigned A Bill or Rule Number

2003-2004 Legislative Session
Development, drafting or introduction of a proposal relating to
Costs of replacement or relocation or certain municipal utility facilities
required by the construction of a freeway
Action Intended To Affect:  Legislative matter

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
Notified Date:  4/1/2015

https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2015REG/Information/6127?tab=Interests

	Topic Not Assigned A Bill or Rule Number

